Listado SAT Espafia

Nombre

Tecnaraba, S.L.

Electricidad Fresneda, S.L.

Ferreteria El Mercado- Federico Marti

Reparacion Pequefio Electrodomestico

Ubeco- Francisco Ubeda

Serv. Y Recamb. Microservicio, S.L.
Asturteyse - M2 Dolores Rodriguez
Soat Garcia, S.L.

Distribucion De Menaje Clemen
Distribucion De Menaje Clemen
Luyca - Campa Menendez
Cuchilleria Andres

Reelectro- Adela Calderon

Sat Dorven

Servei Tecnic Llonch

Inmson 2000, S.L.

Serteco- lvan Portal

Mirian Ruiz Quintana Escolar
Reparaciones Vega-Miranda 24H.
Servicio Asistencia Cebrian

Molina Pequefio Electrodomestico, Sl
Electroservicio- Enrique Gonzalez
M.J. Suazo Lopez, C.B.

Prochef - Manuel Rosefiada

El Rescatado

Planas Mateu

Juan Unica Aranda

M. Angel Estalayo Arija Y Otros C.B
Cise- Jose Maria Ziganda

Fonseca- Ana Lopez Fonseca
Sufersa

Ferret. Drog. Vargas Dominguez Sl
Ferreteria Camilo- Demetrio Camilo
Sat Mendez - Julio Iglesias
Gremart Sat

Reparacion Gb Montes S.L.

Ribes Seleccidn

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Arija

sssssssssss

Direccion

Olaguibel, 48

Blasco Ibafiez, 13 Bajo
Calderon De La Barca, 4
Lluis Llorente, 16

Gran Capitan, 14

Mariana Pineda, 4

Santa Susana, 15

Perez De La Sala, 51
Schultz, 3

La Argandona, 2 Bajo
Avda. De Los Telares, 6
San Pedro Bautista, 1
Cortes De Peleo, 61
Diputacion, 53

Fontanella, 61

Antonio Machado, 2 Bajo
Calzadas, 79

San Bruno, 1 Bajo

Ramon Y Cajal, 73
Trinidad, 16

Murillo, 31

Paseo De Las Delicias, 15
Avda. Del Comercio, Nave 8 P.O. El Torno
L. Hoyos Sainz, 2 Prochef Galerias L. 2
Avda. Jesus Rescatado, 24
J. Botet | Siso, 9

Dr. Jaime Garcia Royo, S-N
Urdaneta, 16

Pza. Xenpela, 6

Alfonso Morales, 2
Eleorrio Bide, S-N

Puebla De Guzman, 3 Local
Trajano, 15

Gil Vicente, 13 Bajo

Rua Espafioleto, 21-23
Avd. Esteiro N 28 Bajo
Duquesa De La Victoria, 40
Huesca, 53-55

Cp
01003
02003
03004
03204
03400
03600
33007
33007
33208
33208
33400
05005
06009
08015
08204
09004
09004
09007
09200
09003
11010
11406
11130
39001
14007
17003
18014
20006
20100
20300
20690
21007
21400
15011
15403
15403
26003
26005

Poblacion
Vitoria
Albacete
Alicante
Elche
Villena
Elda
Oviedo
Oviedo
Gijon
Gijon
Aviles
Avila
Badajoz
Barcelona
Sabadell
Burgos
Burgos
Burgos
Miranda De Ebro
Burgos
Cadiz
Jerez De La Frontera
Chciclana
Santander
Cordoba
Gerona
Granada
San Sebastian
Renteria
Irun
Elgeta
Huelva
Ayamonte
La Corufia
El Ferrol
El Ferrol
Logrofio
Logroio

Provincia
Alava
Albacete
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Asturias
Asturias
Asturias
Asturias
Asturias
Avila
Badajoz
Barcelona
Barcelona
Burgos
Burgos
Burgos
Burgos
Burgos
Cadiz
Cadiz
Cadiz
Cantabria
Cordoba
Gerona
Granada
Guipuzcoa
Guipuzcoa
Guipuzcoa
Guipuzcoa
Huelva
Huelva

La Corufia
La Coruiia
La Corufia
La Rioja
La Rioja
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Teléfono
945254760
967231467
965212286
965425112
965802806
965386134
985254873
985277630
985144830
985144830
985560438
920220014
924237012
934243703
937104589
947227750
947202250
947241064
947049727
947203079
956283003
956332056
956531992
942222228
957265989
972212153
958278716
943455231
943523840
943615146
943788017
959233397
959320742
981275252
981323256
981948827
941236725
941226109
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Nombre

Electro Cash Jose Vicente Del Rio
Prosat Leon - Oscar Lorenzo

Ramiro Neira - Carbeiro Sat

Fersanz Ferreteria

La Ferreiteria - David Bernal

De Pablo Algora

Sofia Sierra De Cruz

Altoha - Jose Ramon Alonso

Servicio Tencio Jaen 8- Enrique Arribas
Servicio Tecnico Margallo, S.L.
Ferreteria Congosto

Aldebaran Electrica, S.L.

Recupera Tu Hogar, S.L.

Variosat - David Silvan

Electronica Teliar, S.L.

Tomas Toribio Hernandez

Altoha - Jose Ramon Alonso
Repuestos Pardo, S.L.

Sanfor

Reyva

Reparaciones Ragon, S.L.

Ferreteria Martinez Maldonado, S.L.
Electroservicio Seba- Juan Jose Barba
Dionisio Navaro Sanchez - Relecar
Larvit, S.L.

Ferreteria San Eloy - Mercedes Fernandez
Electro Couto

Multiservicio Palencia

Mife Service

Ferreteria Josmi- Jose Angel Gomez Collado
Hermanos Gordo

Juan Jose Rodriguez Trigo

Aqui El Repuesto-Juan Carlos Gonzalez
Menaje Hogar 1999, S.L.

Nilo 2 C.B.

Rembur

Sertecs - Juan Javier Sanchez
Reparaciones Reus-Jose Cayo Lozano

sssssssssss

Direccion

Torriano, 3-5 Bajo

Plaza Doce Martires, 5 Bajos
Ronda Das Fontifias, 72-74
Alonso Cano, 83

Conde De Pefialver, 88

Calvario, 19

Vallehermoso, 35

Jose Arcones Gil, 13 Posterior
Jaen, 8

Francisco Medrano, 5

Congosto, 27

Avda. Cardenal Herrera Oria,, 257
Tomas Breton, 13

Calle Del Marques De La Valdavia, 42 Loc
Real Alta, 7

Tahona, 4

Avda Atenas,75 Planta O Local 23
Paseo Del Val, 6

Ramon Y Cajal, 10 Pol Industrial
Alicante, 11

Burgos, 4-6

Arango, 3

Isaac Albeniz, 4

Avda. Reina Victoria Eugenia, 32
Amaya, 26 Bajo

Monasterio De Irache, 33
Melchor De Velasco, 17
Cardenal Cisneros, 20

Avda. Castilla, 33 Ac

Los Ovalle, 22

Morillo,9

Feria, 73

Angostillo, 2 (Pasaje Los Azahares L. B)
P.I. El Cafiamo li/ San Jose, 63
Merineros, 22

General Alvarez De Castro, 6
Capuchinos, 22

Av Paisos Catalans, 232

Cp
24004
24004
27002
28003
28006
28012
28015
28017
28020
28020
28031
28035
28045
28100
28220
28223
28230
28804
28860
28903
28931
29007
30009
30203
31004
31011
32002
34003
34005
37004
40002
41002
41003
41300
42001
42300
43001
43205

Poblacion

Leon

Leon

Lugo

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Alcobendas
Majadahonda
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Las Rozas

Alcala De Henares
Paracuellos De Jarama
Getafe

Mostoles

Malaga

Murcia

Cartagena
Pamplona
Pamplona

Orense

Palencia

Palencia
Salamanca
Segovia

Sevilla

Sevilla

S. Jose De La Rinconada
Soria

Burgo De Osma
Tarragona

Reus

Provincia
Leon
Leon
Lugo
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Malaga
Murcia
Murcia
Navarra
Navarra
Orense
Palencia
Palencia
Salamanca
Segovia
Sevilla
Sevilla
Sevilla
Soria
Soria
Tarragona
Tarragona

Pagina 2 de 3

Teléfono
987206409
987203410
982229870
915349231
914021569
914673178
914473971
913774645
915341301
911725704
913327488
917388761
915305281
916620468
916388702
917156052
913774645
918825999
916580368
916968168
916147898
688252117
968298593
968526313
948230313
948251095
988235115
979722057
979742027
923229175
921437933
954902379
954224264
954795938
975211662
975341181
977221851
977319476
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Nombre

Arrufat Sanchez - Electro Servei
Melich Moya

Reparaciones Valentin, C.B.
Gran Menaje- M2 Jesus Grau
La Casa De Las Ollas Rapidas
Electrosat - Jesus Gonzalez
Quintela Tecni Servicio, S.L.
Suministros Bohemia, S.L.
Daniel Y Antonio Negredo
Leticia Martin Santos

Radio Electronica Abad

Silvia Suso Luena

Zuri - Evangelina De Diego

Tv Maype Sonido

Julen Sat-Juan Jose Enriquez
Electro Silva - Diego Prieto Ranilla
Electro Santofia

Raem 95

Farmaelectro, S.L.

Servicios Tecnicos Vipal, S.L.
Femosa, S.L.
Electrodomesticos Tornos, S.L.

sssssssssss

Direccion

P2 Joan Moreira, 23-25
Avda. De La Rapita, 35
Avda. Del Coronel Baeza, 15
Del Trench, 23
Esperanza, 51

Lopez Mora, 42
Ledesma, 2 Bajos
Monte Gabika, 8 Bajo
Padre Pernet, 8

Monte lzaro, 10

Revilla, 34 Lonja
Castilla-Leon, 4

Juan Tomas Gandarias, 5
Madrid, 10

Las Vifas, 20 Bajo
Palomar, S/N

San Vicente De Paul, 45
Jorge Cocci, 2

C/Del Carmen, 19- Local
La Luz, 16-18

Tenor Fleta, 126

Avda. Madrid, 155

Cp
43500
43870
45004
46001
47007
36211
48001
48003
48004
48007
48010
48901
48910
48970
48980
49002
50001
50002
50005
50006
50007
50010

Poblacion
Tortosa
Amposta
Toledo
Valencia
Valladolid
Vigo
Bilbao
Bilbao
Bilbao
Bilbao
Bilbao
Barakaldo
Sestao
Basauri
Santurce
Zamora
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza

Provincia
Tarragona
Tarragona
Toledo
Valencia
Valladolid
Vigo
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Vizcaya
Zamora
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
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Teléfono
977510442
977701890
925254580
963923424
983472512
986290607
944246309
944102650
944112282
944454350
944215271
944780833
944953892
944497996
944617193
980514082
976392102
976292782
976227711
976276202
976278146
976497413



